Thorn Contractor Range
Telephone: 0844 855 4810
email: uk.quotations@thornlighting.co.uk
website: www.thornlighting.co.uk/CLUB
CONTACT DETAILS
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
We offer products with outstanding
quality, easy installation and

Energy saving
Product Dimensions
Ordering Guide
105
327
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
Sensor Range
Master and Slave
Controlability
           Distance 1m to 15m
           Time 10secs to 30 mins
           lux 5lux to 50lux
For more detailed information visit www.thornlighting.co.uk
Max Distance 25m
Club Sensor Slave x5 MaxClub Sensor
15m
7.5m
15m
7.5m
Master
Delay on timer can
be set according to
the scheme
Corridor
SlaveMasterStair well
Slave
Examples of Master and Slave Function
Description Wt (Kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
White Bezel
HF CLUB 1000 LED2 OP RD WH L840 1.50 96617056 CL10ZW
HF Emergency CLUB 1000 LED2 E3 OP RD WH L840 1.70 96617057 CL10ZEW
HF Sensor CLUB 1000 LED2 MWS OP RD WH L840 1.60 96242239 CL10ZSW
HF Sensor
Emergency
CLUB 1000 LED2 E3 MWS OP RD
WH L840 1.80 96242240 CL10ZSEW
Chrome Bezel
HF CLUB 1000 LED2 OP RD CHR L840 150 96242253 CL10ZCH
HF Emergency CLUB 1000 LED2 E3 OP RD CHR L840 1.70 96242254 CL10ZECH
HF Sensor CLUB 1000 LED2 MWS OP RD CHR L840 1.60 96242255 CL10ZSCH
HF Sensor
Emergency
CLUB 1000 LED2 E3 MWS OP RD
CHR L840
1.80 96242256 CL10ZSECH
5 Year Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer,
Thorn Lighting provides a fi ve-year warranty for
its complete product range within all European
Countries. Effective from 1st May 2015.
Club LED A6 Roll Fold UK_print spec, 06.indd   1 31/03/2015   12:00
• Suitable for wall or ceiling mounting
• BESA box entry on rear, ideal for retrofit installations
• 3 way terminal block for 2 x 2.5mm2 cable
• Quick and easy installation
Installation Energy and cost savings
Based on:
• Complete building point for point upgrade
• Luminaires – 10 x 1000lm LED vs 10 x 28W 2D switch start
• Usage - 14hrs/day, 5 days per week, 3640hrs/year.
• Energy price - £0.15/KWh
64%
ENERGY
SAVING
£150
ANNUAL
SAVING
50 000
HOURS
LIFE